NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com88
FLOODLIGHTING
APPLICATIONS
-	 Security lighting
-	 Building perimeters & approaches
- 	Residential
CONSTRUCTION
-	 Die-cast aluminium body with fine

IP65 rated floodlights in a slim
die-cast aluminium housing
OPTIONALOPTIONAL PIR PIR OR  OR
PHOTOCELLPHOTOCELL OPERATION  OPERATION
AVAILABLE IN ONE AVAILABLE IN ONE
COMBINED UNIT SUPPLIED COMBINED UNIT SUPPLIED
WITH REMOTE CONTROLWITH REMOTE CONTROL
10W
20W
30W
50W
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
kg
WINDAGE
m2
NOD/V2/10/BK/840 Odessa V2 10W LED Floodlight Black 840 0.45 0.02
NOD/V2/20/BK/840 Odessa V2 20W LED Floodlight Black 840 0.70 0.03
NOD/V2/30/BK/840 Odessa V2 30W LED Floodlight Black 840 0.90 0.04
NOD/V2/50/BK/840 Odessa V2 50W LED Floodlight Black 840 1.90 0.07
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
kg
WINDAGE
m2
NOD/V2/10/BK/PIR-PEC/840 Odessa V2 10W LED Floodlight Black PIR+PEC 840 0.45 0.02
NOD/V2/20/BK/PIR-PEC/840 Odessa V2 20W LED Floodlight Black PIR+PEC 840 0.70 0.03
NOD/V2/30/BK/PIR-PEC/840 Odessa V2 30W LED Floodlight Black PIR+PEC 840 0.90 0.04
NOD/V2/50/BK/PIR-PEC/840 Odessa V2 50W LED Floodlight Black PIR+PEC 840 1.90 0.07
SPARES
NOD/V2/HS/PIR-PEC Odessa Remote Handset for PIR+PEC c/w Battery
WITH PIR-PEC
WARRA